
Anjuman - I - Islam's 

Dr.M.I.J.Tibbia Unani Medical College & H.A.R. Kalsekar Hospital 

First Year Senior B.U.M.S. Academic Year 2021-22 
Sr No. Name of the Student as per 12th  Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23 Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 

1 ANSARI ANAM PARVEEN MOHD NAEEM 69.69 66.6 65.38 52.42 39.58 70.58 85 
 2 ANSARI ARBIYA MOHAMMAD SHAKIL 93.93 16.7 80.7 84.46 87.49 94.11 55 
 3 ANSARI FARZANA BANO BADRUDDIN 90.9 94.4 88.46 88.34 89.58 91.17 95 
 4 ANSARI GULSABA BANO AJMAL 87.87 77.8 80.7 75.72 66.66 88.23 100 
 5 ANSARI MOHD AFFAN MOHD ABID 78.78 66.6 65.38 69.9 64.58 76.47 90 
 6 ANSARI NIKHAT MANSOOR 72.72 77.8 80.7 73.78 60.41 73.52 95 
 7 ANSARI RAHEMEEN NOOR MOHAMMED 87.87 22.2 84.6 71.84 70.83 88.23 85 
 8 ANSARI SANIYA G M QUDDUS 69.69 88.9 80.7 65.04 54.16 70.58 100 
 9 ANSARI SHIFA SHAMIM AHMAD 81.81 77.8 76.9 76.69 62.49 82.35 70 
 10 ANSARI SIDRAH MOHAMMED JAFAR 57.57 66.6 42.3 35.92 31.24 58.82 75 
 11 ANSARI TUBA MOHD SHOAIB 93.93 55.6 84.6 91.26 91.66 94.11 85 
 12 ARJUMAND SADAF KHAN ABDAL AHMED 69.69 50 76.9 66.99 49.99 70.58 70 
 13 CHAUDHRY ARHAMA ABDUL KHABIR 84.84 77.8 76.9 81.55 79.16 85.29 75 

 14 FAROOQUI SIDRA FATIMA ABDUL QADIR 69.69 83.3 69.2 66.99 70.83 70.58 90 

 15 FUZAIL AHMAD 96.96 66.6 96.1 94.17 93.74 97.05 50 
 16 KHAN AFSANA BANO MOHAMMED HANIF 90.9 66.6 84.6 78.64 83.33 91.17 85 
 17 KHAN AYESHA ARSHAD 78.78 11.1 73.67 73.78 62.49 79.41 60 
 18 KHAN FARHEEN ESMAIL 78.78 94.4 80.7 66.99 68.74 79.41 90 
 19 KHAN FARHEEN ISHTIYAQUE 75.75 77.8 61.5 63.1 58.33 76.47 95 
 20 KHAN HUMERA ANWAR 42.42 72.2 53.8 38.83 33.33 44.11 80 
 21 KHAN JAVED AHMED MUBIN 100 66.6 92.3 81.55 81.24 97.05 75 
 22 KHAN KHUSHNUMA RAZA 93.93 44.4 84.6 87.37 89.58 94.11 45 
 23 KHAN NIDA ABDUL MUNIM  78.78 83.3 65.38 72.81 45.83 79.41 100 
 24 KHAN RABIYA BEGUM JAMAL AHMED 90.9 77.8 73.07 81.55 68.74 91.17 95 
 



25 KHAN RAFIYA AYUB 75.75 83.3 73.07 57.28 39.58 76.47 100 
 26 KHAN SABA FARHEEN RAHIM 42.42 77.8 28.84 51.45 58.33 44.11 70 
 27 KHAN SAIMA ABDUL HAYE 96.96 44.4 88.46 89.32 89.58 97.05 80 

 28 KHAN SAKINA SHAFEEQUE 81.81 77.8 80.7 83.49 89.58 82.35 90 
 29 KHAN SHABANA KHATOON ABDUL REHMAN 81.81 61 61.5 72.81 62.49 82.35 50 
 30 KHAN SHIFA MOHD RAEES 93.93   80.7 79.61 74.99 94.11 65 
 31 KHAN UMAIRA ABRAR AHMED 90.9 55.5 95.8 74.75 72.91 91.17 65 

 32 KHAN ZAINAB KHATOON KAMALUDDIN 78.78 61.1 70.8 60.19 60.41 76.47 70 

 33 KHAN ZIKRA MOHAMMED HAMZA 90.9 72.2 87.5 89.32 87.49 91.17 60 

 34 KHORAJIA KHADIJA IRFAN 81.81 55.5 91.6 77.66 72.91 82.35 70 
 35 MIRZA ZAINAB 57.57 88.9 58.3 43.68 70.83 58.82 90 
 36 MOHAMMAD OSAMA 93.93 88.9 100 95.14 97.91 94.11 100 
 37 MOHD FARDIN MOHD JAVED 100 61.1 100 87.37 81.24 97.05 80 
 38 MOMIN IQRA VAQAR AHMAD 90.93 50 87.5 86.4 93.74 91.17 60 
 39 MOMIN MANTASHA SHAFIQUE AHMED 84.84 83.3 70.8 81.55 79.16 85.29 80 
 40 NILOFAR NAAZ MO NAZIM 78.78 72.2 50 65.04 60.41 79.41 80 
 41 PATHAN WASIULLAH RAHAMTULLA KHAN 72.72 55.5 79.16 76.69 79.16 70.58 50 
 42 QURESHI NAWAZBI IMTIYAZ 93.93 77.8 91.6 88.34 91.66 94.11 95 
 43 SAYED NAZISH ASLAM 81.81 83.3 91.6 78.64 74.99 81.35 90 
 44 SAYED SHENAZ MAMMU 96.96 61.1 95.8 80.58 68.74 97.05 90 
 45 SHAIKH ANAM NAZ MUJEEB 87.87 22.2 83.3 85.43 81.24 88.23 75 
 46 SHAIKH ATUFA ABDUL KHALIQUE 81.81 83.3 87.5 80.58 66.66 79.41 95 

 47 SHAIKH BIBI KULSOOM MOOSA 66.66 100 58.3 69.9 60.41 64.7 100 
 48 SHAIKH GULNAZBANO ABDULLATIF 90.9 61.1 91.6 81.55 79.16 91.17 90 
 49 SHAIKH HENA MOHAMMAD AKRAM 75.75 22.2 87.5 88.34 95.83 76.47 85 
 50 SHAIKH JAMEELA HAROON 87.87 77.8 87.5 89.32 91.66 88.23 85 

 51 SHAIKH MISBAH SHAMSUDDIN 84.84 94.4 91.6 79.61 83.33 8529 95 

 52 SHAIKH NAMEERA ASGAR HUSAIN 60.6 55.5 45.8 50.48 39.58 61.76 65 
 53 SHAIKH SAKIYA KAUSAR MOHAMMED 69.69 88.9 83.3 76.69 62.49 70.58 100 
 



54 SHAIKH TASMIYA ABDUL KADER 75.75 44.4 75 76.69 64.58 76.47 15 
 55 SHAIKH TAYYABA KHATOON MOHD AZIM 66.66 77.8 70.83 59.23 72.91 67.64 90 
 56 SHAIKH ZAINAB IMRAN HASAN 90.9 83.3 87.5 74.75 79.16 91.17 100 
 57 SHARBA KHATOON 93.93 83.3 91.6 79.61 83.33 94.11 100 
 58 SUGHRA FATEMA SAYYED MUBARAK ALI 93.93 83.3 91.6 88.34 85.41 94.11 75 
 59 SYEDA TUBA TAHREEM SYED SHAMSHUZZUHA 66.66 77.8 54.16 71.84 68.74 67.64 75 
 60 ZAUFESHAN 72.72 55.5 50.1 62.13 64.58 73.52 60 
 

 

Male : 06                      Girls : 54               
 

           



Anjuman-I-Islam's 

Dr.M.I.J.Tibbia Unani Medical College & H.A.R. Kalsekar Hospital,  

60,Yari Road, Versova, Andheri (W), Mumbai – 400 061 

Attandance First Year Students (2022-2023) (Junior) 

   Name of Student / Father’s Name Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 

1 ALINA MAJID HASAN 61.9 56.98 70.66 

2 ANSARI ARISHA AYAZ AHMAD 84.5 89.29 91.99 

3 ANSARI AYESHA MOAZZAM 83.3 91.39 90.66 

4 ANSARI AYESHA SHAKEEL AHMED 66.66 91.39 78.66 

5 ANSARI MAHEK ANSAR AHMAD 60.71 77.41 77.33 

6 ANSARI NAMRA MOHAMMED ASIF 65.47 76.34 82.66 

7 ANSARI NIKHAT FATIMA ISRAR AHMED 67.85 72.04 75.99 

8 ANSARI NOORUL ISLAM SHAKEEL AHMAD 51.19 76.34 91.99 

9 ANSARI RUSHDA NAJEEB 79.76 76.34 77.33 

10 ANSARI TASNEEM NAZAR 40.47 40.86 34.66 

11 ANSARI ZIKRA MOHAMMAD JAFAR 88.09 84.94 86.66 

12 ASMA MOHD AFROZ 63.09 68.81 58.66 

13 CHAUDHARY SHAHEEN HAMEED 77.38 82.79 87.99 

14 FAROOQUI SAFA EJAZ AHMED 71.42 70.96 73.33 

15 KHAN AFRIN MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 98.8 92.47 91.99 

16 KHAN ARSHI MOHD SAJJAD 82.14 79.56 85.33 

17 KHAN AYESHA MUJIBULLAH 64.28 73.11 74.66 

18 KHAN FATIMA QAUSAR EHSAN 77.38 77.41 87.99 

19 KHAN HAFSA ARSHAD 67.85 67.74 79.99 

20 KHAN MUNAZZA NASEEM AHMED 41.86 49.46 49.33 

21 KHAN RAHIMA KHATOON RAMZAN ALI 74.99 81.72 90.66 

22 KHAN SABIRA WASIULLAH 88.09 87.09 93.33 

23 KHAN SADIYA MAZHAR ALI 74.99 69.89 87.99 

24 KHAN SALMA SIDIQUE AHMED 78.57 83.87 89.33 

25 KHAN SAMIYA ZAFAR 48.8 58.06 71.99 

26 KHAN SHABINA ASGAR 48.8 59.13 49.33 

27 KHAN TASLEEMA BANO ABAS ALI 86.09 91.39 90.66 

28 KHAN ZEBA SHAFIQUE 74.99 84.94 78.66 

29 KHAN ZIKRA MOHD IMRAN 72.08 75.26 91.99 

30 MANSOORI SHAKIRA KHATOON MOHAMMED ISHAQUE 86.09 80.64 87.99 

31 MOH ANAS MOH UMAR 69.04 78.49 67.99 

32 MOHAMMED SHOYAB MOHAMMED UMAR 48.08 61.29 65.33 

33 MOMIN DANIYA ASRAR AHMED 91.66 87.09 85.33 

34 MOMIN IFFAT ARA MOHAMMED ABID 72.61 76.34 83.99 

35 MOMIN RUMMANA RAEES AHMED 42.85 70.96 58.66 

36 MOMIN ZIYAURRAHMAN MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE 95.23 95.69 95.99 

37 MUHIMTULAY KAUSAR MOHAMMED AMIN 83.33 86.02 89.33 

38 MULLA BUSHRA SHAFIULLAH KHAN 85.71 89.24 89.33 

39 PINJARI ADIL MAJID 89.28 88.17 70.66 

40 SAIF ALI MOHD ASLAM NASEEM JAHAN 69.04 75.26 67.99 



41 SHAAFEYA KAOSAR SAYYAD ASHRAF SHAH 71.42 81.72 83.99 

42 SHAIKH ABDUL WAHID AHMED HASAN 82.14 91.39 85.33 

43 SHAIKH ADEEBA ALI HAMMAD 69.04 81.72 81.33 

44 SHAIKH AFRA JAMEEL AHMAD 77.38 81.72 93.33 

45 SHAIKH AQSA DILDAR AHMED 76.19 79.56 79.99 

46 SHAIKH AREEBA NAZAR ALAM 82.14 79.56 87.99 

47 SHAIKH BUSHRA SALIM 70.23 56.98 50.66 

48 SHAIKH MAAZ ZAHIR 76.19 86.02 86.66 

49 SHAIKH MADEEHA FIRDAUS DR IRFAN ANJUM 84.52 96.77 74.66 

50 SHAIKH MUNTAHA MOHAMMAD ALI 94.04 87.09 89.33 

51 SHAIKH RUHI FATIMA KALIM AKHTAR 83.33 80.64 83.99 

52 SHAIKH SAAD IQBAL 52.38 52.68 66.66 

53 SHAIKH SHAFIQA MOHD IQBAL 67.85 82.79 86.66 

54 SHAIKH SHIBRA WASIMUL ABDEEN 73.8 82.79 70.66 

55 SIDDIQI ZOHA ABU BAKAR 57.14 81.72 81.33 

56 SIDDIQUI FATIMA UMAR 67.85 77.41 77.33 

57 SIDDIQUI TUBA TAWZIHUL ISLAM 85.71 86.02 86.66 

58 USMANI NASHRA SHAFIQUE AHMAD 70.23 80.64 83.99 

59 WAFA MAJID QAZI 70.23 65.59 70.66 

 

 



Anjuman-I-Islam’s 

Dr.M.I.J.Tibbia Unani Medical College & H.A.R. Kalsekar Hospital,  

60,Yari Road, Versova, Andheri (W), Mumbai – 400 061 

Attandance of Third Year Students (2022-2023) 

S. No Name of Student / Father’s Name Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 
 1 AAFIYA SIDDIQUA EJAZ AHMED 52.42 39.58 70.58 
 2 AHMAD KASHIF GHULAM MUSTAFA 84.46 87.49 94.11 
 3 ANSARI BILAL ABDUL SAJID 88.34 89.58 91.17 
 4 ANSARI HANZALA MUMTAZ ALAM 75.72 66.66 88.23 
 5 ANSARI HUSNA ASADULLAH 69.9 64.58 76.47 
 6 ANSARI IRAM FAYYAZUDDIN 73.78 60.41 73.52 
 7 ANSARI NASHRAH PARVEZ 71.84 70.83 88.23 
 8 ANSARI SADIA MARGOOB ALAM 65.04 54.16 70.58 
 9 BALBALE UNAIZA JUNAID 76.69 62.49 82.35 
 10 BIBI SADIYA ABDUL JABAR 35.92 31.24 58.82 
 11 BUSHRA JABEEN MOHD EJAZ 91.26 91.66 94.11 
 12 CHAUDHARI AZRA FATIMA MOHAMMAD ARIF 66.99 49.99 70.58 
 13 CHAUDHARY MARIYA AKHTAR 81.55 79.16 85.29 
 14 CHAUDHARY SIDDIQUA KHATOON NASIRUDDIN 66.99 70.83 70.58 
 15 KADAYA SANA UMAR 94.17 93.74 97.05 
 16 KHAN AFREEN MOHD FAROOQUE 78.64 83.33 91.17 
 17 KHAN AFSHA MAKSOOD ALAM 73.78 62.49 79.41 
 18 KHAN ARSHI MOHAMMED KHALID 66.99 68.74 79.41 
 19 KHAN FATEMA MOHAMMAD RAIS 63.1 58.33 76.47 
 20 KHAN MARIYAM BANO IQLAQ AHMED 38.83 33.33 44.11 
 21 KHAN MISHKAT ABDULLAH 81.55 81.24 97.05 
 22 KHAN NAHEEDA KHATOON RAMZAN ALI 87.37 89.58 94.11 
 23 KHAN SAIMA KHATOON SAMIULLAH 72.81 45.83 79.41 
 



24 KHAN SHAFIQUNISSA ISRAIL 81.55 68.74 91.17 
 25 KHAN SHAHEEN FATIMA SAEED AHMED 57.28 39.58 76.47 
 26 KHAN SUFIYAN ABRAR KHAN 51.45 58.33 44.11 
 27 KHAN SUMAIYA ZAKAULLA 89.32 89.58 97.05 
 28 KHAN TABASSUM SIRAJUDDIN 83.49 89.58 82.35 
 29 KHAN TAUFIQ AHMED MD RAFIQUE AH 72.81 62.49 82.35 

 30 KHAN ZEENAT SHAFIQUE 79.61 74.99 94.11 
 31 KHAN ZUBIYA WASEEM 74.75 72.91 91.17 
 32 MAHVASH HUMAIRA ABDUL SHAKIR 60.19 60.41 76.47 
 33 MALIM SANA IRFAN 89.32 87.49 91.17 
 34 MARIYA SAHER MOHAMMAD ASHFAQUE 77.66 72.91 82.35 
 35 MOHAMMED SHAHRUKH MOHAMMED HANIF 43.68 70.83 58.82 
 36 MOMIN MAHEMA HUSNUDDIN 95.14 97.91 94.11 
 37 MOMIN MEHJABEEN ZAINUDDIN 87.37 81.24 97.05 
 38 MOMIN MUJAHEDA HAIDER ALI 86.4 93.74 91.17 
 39 RAIMA FIRDAUS FAREED AKHTAR 81.55 79.16 85.29 
 40 SANA KAUSAR SHAKEEL AHMED 65.04 60.41 79.41 
 41 SAYYED ASMA KHATOON ABDUL MABOOD 76.69 79.16 70.58 
 42 SHAIKH AKSA PARVEZ ALAM 88.34 91.66 94.11 
 43 SHAIKH FARHEEN NOOR MOHAMMED 78.64 74.99 81.35 
 44 SHAIKH KHANAM ABDUL REHMAN 80.58 68.74 97.05 
 45 SHAIKH MANTASHA NASEEM 85.43 81.24 88.23 
 46 SHAIKH MOBASARA MOHAMMED SADIK 80.58 66.66 79.41 
 47 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ZAID MOHAMMAD JAVED 69.9 60.41 64.7 
 48 SHAIKH MOHD FARHAN MOHD RAFIQUE 81.55 79.16 91.17 
 49 SHAIKH MUSFERA BANO SHAKEEL AHMED 88.34 95.83 76.47 
 50 SHAIKH NABILA MUMTAZ AHMAD 89.32 91.66 88.23 
 51 SHAIKH SADIYA SADAF MUKHTAR 79.61 83.33 8529 
 52 SHAIKH SUMAIYAA AJMAL 50.48 39.58 61.76 
 



53 SHAIKH ZOHA JAVED ALAM 76.69 62.49 70.58 
 54 SHAMAMA FIRDOUS AFSAR 76.69 64.58 76.47 
 55 SK JUVERIA HAJI HAFIZ AHMED 59.23 72.91 67.64 
 56 SUMAIYYA KULSUM ABDUL WAHED 74.75 79.16 91.17 
 57 SYED ALEEMUDDIN ABID HUSAIN 79.61 83.33 94.11 
 58 USMANI HUMNA ANSAR 88.34 85.41 94.11 
 59 UZMA NAHID MOHAMMED SOHAIL 71.84 68.74 67.64 

   Male : 08                      Girls : 51       
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List of Final Year Students (2022-2023) J.R. batch 
S. 

No Name of Student / Father’s Name Nov-22 Dec-22 
Jan-

23 Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 

1 ABDUL MUNEEM ABDUL MAALIK 94.4 83 68 81.25 85 70.83 
 2 ANSARI ABDUL RAHMAN MASIHUDDIN 55.5 58 45 56.25 55 62.5 
 3 ANSARI ARSHI ABDUL RAUF 100 100 100 100 95 100 
 4 ANSARI IRAMNAAZ IKRAM AHMAD 94.4 100 100 81.25 100 95.8 
 5 ANSARI MUNIRA NOORUL HAQUE 88.88 92 95 87.5 90 91.6 
 6 ANSARI NEEDA ISRAIL 94.4 100 95 81.25 95 83.3 
 7 ANSARI NUZHAT MOHD ISLAM 83.33 83 59 87.5 85 70.83 
 8 ANSARI SAREENA JAMEEL AHMED 100 100 100 87.5 100 95.8 
 9 AREEBA MOHAMMED ARIF 77.77 100 73 68.75 70 79.1 
 10 AZMI ANAS ASIM 88.88 100 68 68.75 75 95.8 
 11 BAGWAN ADIL NAZIR 72.2 100 68 62.5 85 83.3 
 12 MIRZA MUSLIM ZAFAR BAIG 88.88 100 68 50 70 79.1 
 13 CHOUDHRI FATIMA KHATOON HAQIQULLAH 83.33 100 64 87.5 75 79.1 

 14 DESHMUKH MOHAMMAD YAHYA FIROZ AHMAD 100 100 95 75 90 87.5 

 15 KHAN HUDA WASEEM 55.5 92 68 56.25 50 62.5 
 16 KHAN JAVERIYA SHAMSUL HUDA 88.88 100 82 87.5 85 75 
 17 KHAN KALEEMUDDIN NIZAMUDDIN 50 92 36 56.25 60 50 
 18 KHAN LAIBA AFSAR 83.33 100 90 100 90 79.1 
 19 KHAN RUQAIYA MOHAMMED SHAKIL 94.4 92 86 100 95 91.6 
 20 KHAN SABA BANO MOHAMMAD AZAM 88.88 100 77 100 80 95.8 
 21 KHAN SAMREEN ABUSAEED 77.77 100 82 81.25 75 75 
 22 KHAN SANA MOHAMMED JABIR 50 92 68 81.25 45 66.66 
 23 KHAN SANA SAGIR AHMED 100 92 95 87.5 100 95.8 
 



24 KHAN SANIYA MOHD SAEED 100 92 95 93.75 95 91.6 
 25 KHAN SHAFIYA MOHD SALEEM 88.88 92 100 100 100 87.5 
 26 KHAN UMME HABIBA MAINUDDIN 77.77 92 77 81.25 70 79.1 
 27 KHAN UMME SALMA MAQSOOD AHMED 66.66 92 73 87.5 80 75 

 28 MADOO ZAINAB SHAMOON 94.4 100 95 93.75 90 95.8 
 29 MANSOORI SABIHA SALAMUDDIN 61.1 100 50 68.75 50 62.5 
 30 MD AFZAL MD IBRAHIM 77.7 83 73 62.5 65 91.6 
 31 MEHWISH HASAN MOHD WASEEM HASAN 72.2 100 77 75 65 79.1 

 32 MOHAMMAD IMRAN MOHD GAZI KARAMULLAH 61.1 100 64 62.5 70 66.6 

 33 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM MOHAMMED AZIMUDDIN 61 83 73 62.5 60 66.6 

 34 MOHD KASHIF MOHD ASIF 72.2 75 64 75 70 79.1 
 35 MOMIN SADIYA SADAF MOHD ARIF 94.4 58 95 87.5 90 87.5 
 36 MULLA ZEENAT SHAFI AHMED 94.4 100 86 100 100 91.6 
 37 NURHEENA ANWARUL UL HAQUE 88.8 100 77 87.5 80 70.83 
 38 RUKAIYA MOHD FAROOQUE 66.6 100 77 75 60 79.1 
 39 SAIMA NOORUDDIN 83.3 100 77 87.5 80 66.6 
 40 SAYED AISHA AKBAR ALI 83.3 92 82 87.5 80 95.8 
 41 SAYED ALMIN MOHD HUSAIN 55.5 66 45 43.75 50 37.5 
 42 SAYYAD AASMA JANAB 94.4 100 90 100 95 91.6 
 43 SAYYED AQSA FIRDAUS ZAHID ALI 88.8 83 77 93.75 90 75 
 44 SAYYED SADAF MUBEEN 94.4 92 86 100 90 87.5 
 45 SHAHID REHAN NASIR AHMAD 83.3 92 59 81.25 75 75 
 46 SHAIKH BIBI SAFIYAH KHATOON MOHAMMED AFROZ 88.8 100 95 93.75 95 91.6 

 47 SHAIKH BUSHRA WASI 94.4 100 95 100 100 100 
 48 SHAIKH NAMRA JAVED 83.3 92 86 93.75 90 87.5 
 49 SHAIKH NIDA KHATOON JAMAL AHMED 94.4 92 68 100 85 75 
 50 SHAIKH NOORSABA MOHAMMED HAROON 94.4 92 95 100 85 95.8 

 51 SHAIKH RAAFIYA SARA HAFIZ MOHD AMANULLAH 83.3 100 95 93.75 95 91.6 

 



52 SHAIKH RAZIYA SULTANA JALIL MIYA 77.7 100 50 75 65 41.6 
 53 SHAIKH SAFIYA MEHBOOB 94.4 100 95 93.75 100 95.8 
 54 SHAIKH SAFIYA MOHMMAD QAMAR 16.6 100 0 6.25 15 20.8 
 55 SHAIKH SHAGUFTA HUZOOR 77.7 100 86 93.75 90 91.6 
 56 SHAIKH UZMA BANO MD YUSUF 94.4 100 77 100 100 79.1 
 57 SIDDIQUI SEHERBANO SIRAJ 94.4 100 95 93.75 100 91.6 
 58 SYED REHAN SAYED FAROOQUE 83.3 100 68 93.75 75 91.6 
 59 TULVE WAFA SHAHID AHMED 72.2 100 77 75 75 75 
   Male : 13                      Girls : 46 

        


